
A Life Changing Business Opportunity


www.ambnexus.biz


Welcome To 




AMB Nexus is a Crypto Currency AMB token
leading company dedicated to delivering
innovative solutions and expert insights to our
clients. Our team combines deep market
knowledge with cutting-edge technology to
drive success in a dynamic financial landscape.
Committed to integrity, excellence, and client-
focused service, we strive to be your trusted
partner in achieving your trading goals.


ABOUT AMB NEXUS


AMB TOKEN 
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 VISION AND MISSION


To be the foremost partner, setting the standard for
innovation and excellence in financial solutions, and
empowering clients to navigate and thrive in a constantly
evolving marketplace.






At AMB Nexus, our mission is to leverage our profound
market expertise and advanced technology to provide
exceptional solutions and insights. We are dedicated to
upholding the highest standards of integrity and client-
focused service, ensuring that ourclients achieve their
financial goals with confidence and success. 


VISION


MISSION
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ABOUT CRYPTO CURRENCY


Cryptocurrency is digital money that doesn't
require a bank por financial Institution to
verify its transactions and can be used for
purchases or as an investment. Transactions
are then -verified and recorded on a
blockchain, an unchangeable ledger that
tracks and records assets & trades. Since its
inception, now it has more than 10,000 crypto
currencies and over 2.75 trillion marketvalue.




Mining is the term used to describe the
process of creating crypto.

 Crypto transactions need to be
validated, and mining performs the
Validation and creates new -
cryptocurrency. Mining uses specialized
hardware and software to add
transactions to the blockchain.


The government produces traditional currency
in paper bills and coins you can 

carry with you or put in a bank. You can use it for
purchases and other transactions that require
cash. The government backs traditional
currency, while cryptocurrency has no
government, bank, or finandal institution
controls. While you can hold traditional currency
bank or financial institution, you store
cryptocurrencies in a digital wallet


What is cryptocurrency? 
 How  cryptocurrency created? 
   Cryptocurrency vs Traditional Currency? 


www.ambnexus.biz




Decentralized marketing is created with an automated
contract that offers you maximum security and
sustainability.A Smart contract is an automatic execution
algorithm. It's exists within the Binance Blockchain. One
of the top crypto graphics currency. Smart contract likes
cryptocurrencies are decentralized.

They work strictly according to underlying program
without the possibility of subsequently changing the
define execution.The code that logic of the contract
expiration of on the Blockchain & all calculationsare
provided by millions of computers around the world.This
ensures that there is no risk of hacking into the smart
contract & stopping the project. 


WHAT IS DECENTRALIZED


www.ambnexus.biz




       Smart contracts are simply programs stored on a

blockchain that run when predetermined conditions

are met. They typically are used to automate the

execution of an agreement so that all participants

can be immediately certain of the outcome, without

any intermediary's involvement or time loss.They 

work strictly according to underlying This is the new
phenomenon of the modern decentralized economy
allows, in accordance with the program code, process
& distribute financial flows of digital assets.All
processes take place in an open decentralized
blockchain network


WHAT IS SMART CONTRACT
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Binance Smart Chain ( BSC ) is best described 

as a blockchain that runs in a parellel of the
Binance Smart Chain. Unlike Binance blockchain

 ( BSC) boost smart contract functionality &

compatibility with Ethereum virtual machine

 ( EVM )The design goal here was to leave the right
throughout at Binance Chain intact with
introducing smart contracts into its ecosystem.


BINANCE SMARTCHAIN
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Add Your  

  Wallet

To BNB &
BUSD Token


HOW YOU CAN START


Caution -

While creating your

wallet you will see

12 words ( 12 Phase)

That allows you to

recover a wallet.

Never share recovery

phrase with anyone.

Store it securely.
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• FREE...AIRDROPS


To build our AMB Community very rapidly we are giving away 100 AMB
COINS  absolutely free through AIRDROP Collect your free AMB Coin &
be a part of ths crypto  revolution. 


 100 

AMB COIN 


Free... Airdrops
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JOINING PACKAGE


$10


  Starting In AMB Nexus Opportunity Is Very Easy

            Just Activate Your I'D With Only.... 
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& Begin Your Success Journey........ 




$40
 $60

                    Team Distribution          Coin Investment
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$100


 PACKAGE DISTRIBUTION

  AMB Nexus Is Fairly Distributing It's Coming Every Package  Like This.... 




• 6 TYPES OF INCOME


1 • FREE AIRDROP          

    100 AMB COINS


2• DIRECT          

    INCOME ( 20%) 


3• CASH          

    REWARD ( 5%) 


4• SALARY       

    INCOME ( 5%) 


5• AUTO       

    POOL ( 5%) 


6• COIN GROW       

    BENEFITS ( 3X) 
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• DIRECT INCOME


 20%

Every Direct Sponser get


Make More Directs , 

& Make More Times Direct Income...... 
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• CASH REWARD


RANK
 DIRECTS
 TEAM BUSINESS
 CASH


STAR


SILVER


GOLD


DIAMOND


PLATINUM


4


25


10


50


100


 $5000


   $10000


   $25000


  $50000


    $100000


 $50


 $100


  $200


  $500


    $1000
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 5%




• SALARY INCOME


RANK


STAR


SILVER


GOLD


DIAMOND


PLATINUM


24 Months


$500


MONTHLY SALARY


$20


$50


$100


$250


 MONTHS
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 5%
 DIRECT


24 Months


24 Months


24 Months


24 Months


2 DIRECT


2 DIRECT


4 DIRECT


4 DIRECT


4 DIRECT




• AUTOPOOL INCOME

You 


 $100     $100    $100     $100


Only $100 Upgraded I'D Associates 

will get  Benefits of Autopool Income


 $100 


I'D Must Be 

AUTOPOOL
 INCOME


4 
                            $5


16 
                           $10


32 
                           $20


64
                           $40


128 
                           $80


256 
                           $160


512 
                           $320


1010
                           $640


2020
                           $1280


4040
 $2560


8080
                           $5120


1 × 4 Matrix 
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  Total Autopool Income ���>  $10235




• COIN GROW BENEFITS


3X

Coin Grow Benefit Get Upto 


  Of Your Investment

More you coin hold more you can get 


Upto 300% of your investment
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

√ 1 • Min. Withdrowal $10 

√ 2 • Id topup $100 In Autopool

√ 3 • Non Working Income 3x Affter 90 days 2.5% Per day 

√ 4 • Working income 2 Direct Complsory & 

          2.5% Par Days 105 Days In Coins Grow Withdrowal 3x 

√ 5 • Par Withdrawal 50% Re-investment. 

√ 6 • 2 direct compulsory for working id Other wise 

           I'd Will be  non-working id. 

√ 7 • 2 direct compulsory for working id , 

          After 10 days id will go to non-working . 
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A Life Changing Business Opportunity


Thank You! 


Join Now..
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