

Welcome To



AMBNEZUS

A Life Changing Business Opportunity

ABOUT AMB NEXUS





AMB TOKEN

AMB Nexus is a Crypto Currency AMB token leading company dedicated to delivering innovative solutions and expert insights to our clients. Our team combines deep market knowledge with cutting-edge technology to drive success in a dynamic financial landscape. Committed to integrity, excellence, and clientfocused service, we strive to be your trusted partner in achieving your trading goals.

VISION AND MISSION





VISION

To be the foremost partner, setting the standard for innovation and excellence in financial solutions, and empowering clients to navigate and thrive in a constantly evolving marketplace.

MISSION

At AMB Nexus, our mission is to leverage our profound market expertise and advanced technology to provide exceptional solutions and insights. We are dedicated to upholding the highest standards of integrity and client-focused service, ensuring that ourclients achieve their financial goals with confidence and success.

ABOUT CRYPTO CURRENCY





What is cryptocurrency?

Cryptocurrency is digital money that doesn't require a bank por financial Institution to verify its transactions and can be used for purchases or as an investment. Transactions are then -verified and recorded on a blockchain, an unchangeable ledger that tracks and records assets & trades. Since its inception, now it has more than 10,000 crypto currencies and over 2.75 trillion marketvalue.



How cryptocurrency created?

Mining is the term used to describe the process of creating crypto.
Crypto transactions need to be validated, and mining performs the Validation and creates new - cryptocurrency. Mining uses specialized hardware and software to add transactions to the blockchain.



Cryptocurrency vs Traditional Currency?

The government produces traditional currency in paper bills and coins you can carry with you or put in a bank. You can use it for purchases and other transactions that require cash. The government backs traditional currency, while cryptocurrency has no government, bank, or finandal institution controls. While you can hold traditional currency bank or financial institution, you store cryptocurrencies in a digital wallet

WHAT IS DECENTRALIZED





Decentralized marketing is created with an automated contract that offers you maximum security and sustainability. A Smart contract is an automatic execution algorithm. It's exists within the Binance Blockchain. One of the top crypto graphics currency. Smart contract likes cryptocurrencies are decentralized.

They work strictly according to underlying program without the possibility of subsequently changing the define execution. The code that logic of the contract expiration of on the Blockchain & all calculations are provided by millions of computers around the world. This ensures that there is no risk of hacking into the smart contract & stopping the project.

WHAT IS SMART CONTRACT



Smart contracts are simply programs stored on a blockchain that run when predetermined conditions are met. They typically are used to automate the execution of an agreement so that all participants can be immediately certain of the outcome, without any intermediary's involvement or time loss. They work strictly according to underlying This is the new phenomenon of the modern decentralized economy allows, in accordance with the program code, process & distribute financial flows of digital assets. All processes take place in an open decentralized blockchain network



BINANCE SMARTCHAIN



Binance Smart Chain (BSC) is best described as a blockchain that runs in a parellel of the Binance Smart Chain. Unlike Binance blockchain (BSC) boost smart contract functionality & compatibility with Ethereum virtual machine (EVM) The design goal here was to leave the right throughout at Binance Chain intact with introducing smart contracts into its ecosystem.



HOW YOU CAN START





Caution -

While creating your wallet you will see 12 words (12 Phase) That allows you to recover a wallet. Never share recovery phrase with anyone. Store it securely.

• FREE...AIRDROPS





To build our AMB Community very rapidly we are giving away 100 AMB COINS absolutely free through AIRDROP Collect your free AMB Coin & be a part of ths crypto revolution.

JOINING PACKAGE





Starting In AMB Nexus Opportunity Is Very Easy Just Activate Your I'D With Only....

\$10

& Begin Your Success Journey......





AMB Nexus Is Fairly Distributing It's Coming Every Package Like This....



• 6 TYPES OF INCOME



1 • FREE AIRDROP 100 AMB COINS 4. SALARY INCOME (5%)

2. DIRECT INCOME (20%)

5• AUTO POOL (5%)

3- CASH REWARD (5%)

6• COIN GROW
BENEFITS (3X)





• DIRECT INCOME



Every Direct Sponser get

20%

Make More Directs,

& Make More Times Direct Income.....



CASH REWARD







RANK	DIRECTS	TEAM BUSINESS	CASH
STAR -	4	\$5000	\$50
SILVER -	10	\$10000	\$100
GOLD	25	\$25000	\$200
DIAMOND	50	\$50000	\$500
PLATINUM PLATINUM	100	\$100000	\$1000

• SALARY INCOME





AUTOPOOL INCOME





Only \$100 Upgraded I'D Associates		
will get Benefits of Autopool Income		

AUTOP00L	INCOME	
4	\$ 5	
16	\$10	
32	\$20	
64	\$40	
128	\$80	
256	\$160	
512	\$ 320	
1010	\$640	
2020	\$1280	
4040	\$ 2560	
8080	\$ 5120	

Total Autopool Income —

-> \$10235

• COIN GROW BENEFITS



Coin Grow Benefit Get Upto



3X

Of Your Investment

More you coin hold more you can get Upto 300% of your investment



TERMS AND CONDITIONS



- √ 1 Min. Withdrowal \$10
- ✓ 2 Id topup \$100 In Autopool
- √ 3 Non Working Income 3x Affter 90 days 2.5% Per day
- √ 4 Working income 2 Direct Complsory &
 - 2.5% Par Days 105 Days In Coins Grow Withdrowal 3x
- √ 5 Par Withdrawal 50% Re-investment.
- √ 6 2 direct compulsory for working id Other wise I'd Will be non-working id.
- √ 7 2 direct compulsory for working id ,

 After 10 days id will go to non-working .







Join Now..

AMBNEZUS

A Life Changing Business Opportunity

Thank You!